
Early Learning and DAC Contacts
2017‐2018

ESD SCHOOL DISTRICT NAME TITLE PHONE EMAIL
101 Almira School District Shauna Schmerer Superintendent/Principal/DAC 509‐639‐2414 sschmerer@achsd.org
101 Central Valley School District Barbara Sattler Director of Teaching and Learning 509‐228‐5433 bsattler@cvsd.org

101 Central Valley School District Barb Sattler Director of Teaching and Learning 509‐228‐5433 bsattler@cvsd.org

101 Central Valley School District Kim Kyle Principal 509‐228‐5382 kkyle@cvsd.org
101 Central Valley School District Eric Hoglund WaKIDS Contact 509‐228‐5433 ehoglund@cvsd.org
101 Central Valley School District Bill Ash Assessment Director 509‐228‐5433 bash@cvsd.org
101 Cheney School District Carol Lewis DAC 509‐228‐5433 clewis@cheneysd.org
101 Cheney School District Sean Dotson Principal 509‐559‐4507 sdotson@cheneysd.org
101 Cheney School District Kristi Thurston Dir. Student Support Services 509‐559‐4507 kthurston@cheneysd.org
101 Chewelah School District Julie Price Principal 509‐685‐6800 jprice@chewelahk12.us
101 Colfax School District Travis Howell Principal 509‐397‐2181 thowell@csd300.com
101 Colfax School District Shawna Kneale DAC 509‐397‐2181 shawna.kneale@csd300.com
101 Columbia (Stevens) School District Matt McLaine Principal 509‐722‐3311 mmclain@columbia206.com
101 Colton School District Quinn Heinz DAC 509‐229‐3386 qheinz@colton.k12.wa.us
101 Colton School District Cathy Junzer K teacher 509‐229‐3385 ckinzer@colton.k12.wa.us
101 Columbia (Stevens) School District Matt McLaine Principal 509‐722‐3311 mmclain@columbia206.com

101 Columbia (Stevens) School District Sandy Anderson DAC 509‐722‐3311 sanderson@columbia206.com

101 Columbia (Stevens) School District Dr. William Wadlington Superintendent 509‐722‐3311 wwadlington@columbia206.com

101 Colville School District Ann McKern Principal 509‐684‐7690 amckern@colsd.org

101 Colville School District Sherry Clark WAKIDS contact/DAC 509‐684‐7690 sherry.clark@colsd.org

101 Creston School District Chuck Wyborney  Superintendent/Principal 509‐639‐2721 cwyborney@creston.wednet.edu
101 Creston School District Kim Cole WAKIDS  Contact 509‐639‐2721 kcole@creston.wednet.edu
101 Creston School District Kelsey Hoppe DAC 509‐639‐2721 khoppe@creston.wednet.edu
101 Cusick School District Mike Phillips Principal 509‐445‐1125 mphillips@cusick.wednet.edu
101 Davenport School District Courtney Strozyk Principal 509‐725‐1261 cstrozyk@davenportsd.org
101 Deer Park School District Russ Lodge Principal 509‐464‐5607 russ.lodge@dpsdmail.org
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101 Davenport School District Courtney Strozyk Principal 509‐725‐1261 cstrozyk@davenport.wednet.edu
101 Davenport School District Kristy Mielke WaKIDS Contact 509‐725‐1261 kmielke@davenportsd.org
101 Davenport School District Alison Hawley DAC 509‐725‐1261 alihawley@davenportsd.org

101 Deer Park School District Russ Lodge Principal 509‐464‐5607 russ.lodge@dpsdmail.org
101 Deer Park School District Cheryl Henjum DAC 509‐464‐5519 cheryl.henjum@dpsdmail.org
101 East Valley School District Lorri Reilly Curriculum Director 509/241‐5012 reillyl@evsd.org
101 East Valley School District Cari Roderick DAC 509‐924‐1830 roderickc@evsd.org
101 Endicott School District Bruce Porubek Principal 509‐657‐3523 bporubek@sjeschools.org
101 Evergreen School District (Stevens) Bill Glidewell Superintendent/Principal/DAC 509‐722‐6384 bglidewell@evergreen.k12.wa.us

101 Freeman School District Lisa Phelan Principal 509‐291‐4791 lphelan@freemansd.org
101 Garfield School District Zane Wells Principal/DAC 509‐635‐1331 zwells@garpal.wednet.edu
101 Great Northern School District Kathy Johnston Special Education Coord. 509‐747‐7714 kjohnston@gnsd.k12.wa.us
101 Great Northern School District Katy Johnston Special Education    509‐747‐7714 kjohnston@gnsd.k12.wa.us
101 Great Northern School District Jodi Francis K/Teacher 509‐747‐7714 jfrancis@gnsd.k12.wa.us
101 Great Northern School District Eileen Nave DAC 509‐747‐7714 enave@gnsd.k12.wa.us
101 Harrington School District Justin Bradford Jr. Principal 509‐253‐4331 jbradford@harrsd.k12.wa.us
101 Inchelium School District Kim Spacek Superintendent 509‐722‐6181 kspacek@inchelium.wednet.edu
101 Harrington School District Tiffany Clouse DAC 509‐253‐4331 tclouse@harrsd.k12.wa.us
101 Harrington School District Taunya Sanford WaKIDS Contact 509‐253‐4331 tsanford@harrsd.k12.wa.us
101 Inchelium School District Kim Spacek Superintendent 509‐722‐6181 kspacek@inchelium.wednet.edu
101 Inchelium School District Suzanne Killings DAC 509‐722‐6181 skillings@inchelium.wednet.edu
101 Kettle Falls School District Val McKern Principal/WaKIDS Contact 509‐738‐6725 vmckern@kfsd.org
101 Kettle Falls School District Julie Peterson DAC 509‐738‐6725 jpeterson@kfsd.org
101 LaCrosse School District Doug Curtis Principal 509‐549‐3592 dcurtis@lax.wednet.edu
101 LaCrosse School District Codi Titus DAC 509‐549‐3592 ctitus@lacrossesd.k12.wa.us
101 Lamont School District Bill Ressell Superintendent/Principal/DAC 509‐257‐2463 bressel@sprague.wednet.edu

101 Liberty School District Kyle Rydell Superintendent/Principal K‐8 509‐624‐4415 krydell@libertysd.us
101 Liberty School District Aaron Fletcher DAC 509‐624‐4415 afletcher@libertysd.us
101 Lind School District Carol Templin DAC 509‐659‐3471 ctemplin@lrschools.org
101 Lind School District Cindy Deska Principal 509‐677‐3481 cdeska@lrschools.org
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101 Loon Lake School District Brad VanDyne Superintendent/Principal/DAC 509‐233‐2212 bvandyne@loonlakeschool.org

101 Mary Walker School District Edwina Hargrave Principal 509/258‐4534 ehargrave@marywalker.org

101 Loon Lake School District Cindy Parenteau WAKIDS  Contact 509‐233‐2212 cparenteau@loonlakeschool.org

101 Mary Walker School District Edwina Hargrave Principal 509/258‐7357 ehargrave@mwsd.k12.wa.us

101 Mary Walker School District mcobb@mwsd.k12.wa.us
101 Mead School District Kim Montecucco District Early Learning/WAKIDS 509‐465‐6025 kim.montecucco@mead354.org
101 Mead School District Heather Havens Executive Director, Learning  509‐465‐6025 heather.havens@mead354.org
101 Mead School District

Robin Placzek
K‐6 ELA Instructional/Curricular 
Support Teacher, Learning Services

509‐465‐6034 robin.placzek@mead354.org

101 Mead School District Mark St. Clair DAC 509‐465‐6034 mark.stclair@mead354.org
101 Medical Lake School District Tim Ames Superintendent 509‐565‐3100 tames@mlsd.org
101 Medical Lake School District Kim Headrick  Asst. Superintendent/WaKIDS/Asses 509‐565‐3100 kheadrick@mlsd.org
101 Newport School District Jennifer Erickson Principal 509‐447‐0656 ericksonjennifer@newportgriz.com
101 Newport School District Saraya Pierce DAC 509‐447‐3167 piercesaraya@newportgriz.com
101 Nine Mile Falls School District Brian Talbott Superintendent 509‐340‐4300 btalbott@9mile.org
101 Nine Mile Falls School District Scott Friedman WAKIDS contact/DAC 509‐340‐4300 sfriedman@9mile.org
101 Northport School District Don Baribault Superintendent 509‐732‐4441 dbaribault@northportschools.org
101 Northport School District Hennufer Juttksin 509‐732‐4441 dtucci@nsd.org
101 Northport School District WaKIDS Contact 509‐732‐4441 dwellington@nsd.org
101 Oakesdale School District Dr. Jake Dingman Superintendent (DAC) 509‐285‐5296 jdingman@gonighthawks.net
101 Oakesdale School District Tori Westacott K‐Teacher/WaKIDS 509‐285‐5296 twestacott@gonighthawks.net

101 Odessa School District Dan Read Superintendent 509‐982‐2268 readd@odessa.wednet.edu
101 Odessa School District Kimberly Ryan DAC 509‐982‐2111 ryank@odessa.wednet.edu
101 Onion Creek School District Rebekah Angus Superintendent/Principal 509‐732‐4240 rangus@ocsd30.org
10 Onion Creek School District Alyson Clendenen DAC 509‐732‐6114 aclendenen@ocsd30.org
101 Orchard Prairie School District Travis Collins DAC 509‐467‐9517 tcollins@orchardprairie.org
101 Orient School District Sherry Cowbrough Superintendent 509‐684‐6873 Sherry.Cowbrough@orientsd.org
101 Palouse School District Mike Jones Principal 509‐878‐1921 mjones@garpal.net
101 Pullman School District Bob Maxwell Superintendent 509‐332‐3681 rmaxwell@psd267.org
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101 Palouse School District Diane Mylett DAC 509‐878‐1921 dmylett@garpal.net
101 Palouse School District Calvin Johnson Superintendent 509‐878‐1921 cjohnson@garpal.net
101 Palouse School District Mike Jones Principal 509‐878‐1921 mjones@garpal.net
101 Pullman School District Robert Maxwell Superintendent 509‐332‐3581 RMaxwell@psd267.wednet.edu
101 Pullman School District Courtney Hodge  DAC 509‐332‐3581 chodge@psd267.org
101 Reardan‐Edwall School District Dwight Cooper Principal/DAC 5509‐796‐2511 dcooper@reardan.net

101 Republic School District Dr. John Glenewinkel Superintendent 509/775‐3173 jgwinkel@republic.wednet.edu
101 Republic School District Dr. John Glenewinkel Elementary Principal 509/775‐3327 jgwinkel@republicsd.org
101 Republic School District Bonnie Grumbach WaKIDS Contact/DAC 509/775‐3327 bgrumbach@republicsd.org
101 Riverside School District Kristy Misiaszek  Assistant Principal/DAC 509‐464‐8551 kristy.misiaszek@rsdmail.org
101 Riverside School District Dr. Ken Russell Superintendent 509‐464‐8201 ken.russell@rsdmail.org
101 Ritzville School District Tom Arlt Principal 509‐659‐0232 tarlt@lrschools.org

101 Riverside School District Ken Russell Superintendent 509‐464‐8201 ken.russell@rsdmail.org

101 Ritzville School District Ronanda Liberty Principal/DAC 509‐659‐1660 rliberty@lrschools.org
Rosalia School District Jenna Schu DAC 509‐523‐3061 jschu@rosaliaschools.org

101 Rosalia School District Larry Keller Superintendent 509‐523‐3061 lkeller@rosalia.wednet.edu
101 Selkirk School District Nancy Lotze Superintendent/Principal 509‐446‐4225 nlotze@selkirk.k12.wa.us
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